Project Name: _____________________________
Date: ___________  Note:____________________
LED T8 INTEGRATED TUBE
FEATURE
ACCESSORIES
Application: Retails; Signes, Awning, Residential garage; school/institution;
government agency; grocery store and more...
• Working temperature: - 4°F ~+104°F / -20°C ~+40°C
• Suitable for damp location
• Body: Aluminum Heatsink for Efficient Heat Dissipation
• Linkable: quick connector for east installation
• Lumen Maintenance over 70% @ 50,000+ Hours
• Beam Angle: 110°
• Max Connected Load: 3 Amps
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Length Watt CCT Cover Lumens Current
@ 120V
Current
@277V
MAX
Connection
PCS
PF CRI Voltage
HY-T8INT-2FT-10W-65K(T) 2ft 10W 6500K Clear 1300 lm 95mA 40mA 16 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-2FT-10W-50K(F) 2ft 64W 5000K Frosted 1300 lm 95mA 40mA 16 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-3FT-18W-50K(F) 3ft 18W 5000K Frosted 2340 lm 160mA 72mA 12 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-3FT-18W-65K(T) 3ft 18W 6500K Clear 2340 lm 160mA 72mA 12 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-4FT-24W-65K(T) 4ft 24W 6500K Clear 3120 lm 230mA 100mA 8 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-4FT-24W-50K(F) 4ft 24W 5000K Frosted 3120 lm 230mA 100mA 8 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-4FT-24W-50K(T) 4ft 24W 5000K Clear 3120 lm 230mA 100mA 8 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-5FT-36W-50K(F) 5ft 36W 5000K Frosted 4680 lm 330mA 150mA 6 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-5FT-36W-65K(T) 5ft 36W 6500K Clear 4680 lm 330mA 150mA 6 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-6FT-48W-50K(F) 6ft 48W 5000K Frosted 6240 lm 450mA 200mA 5 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-6FT-48W-65K(T) 6ft 48W 6500K Clear 6240 lm 450mA 200mA 5 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-8FT-60W-35K(F) 8ft 60W 3500K Frosted 7800 lm 560mA 250mA 4 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-8FT-60W-50K(F) 8ft 60W 5000K Frosted 7800 lm 560mA 250mA 4 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HY-T8INT-8FT-60W-50K(T) 8ft 60W 5000K Clear 7800 lm 560mA 250mA 4 >0.9 >80 120-277V
HONYA LIGHTING Address: 31 Commercial St Plainview NY 11803 | Tel: 516-832-1016 | Fax: 516-832-1018 | www.honyalighting.com
Project Name: _____________________________
Date: ___________  Note:____________________